BASIC 11200 10827

HRA 4480 4331

CONVEYANCE 1600 1547

MEDICAL ALLOWANCE 1250 1208

SPECIAL ALLOWANCE 9470 9154

Deductions Actual

Total Earnings:INR. 28000 27067 Total Deductions:INR.  

Net Pay for the month ( Total Earnings - Total Deductions): 27067

(Rupees Twenty Seven Thousand Sixty Seven Only)

This is a system generated payslip and does not require signature.

Ramanan G